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Fahrtart
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt

Abfahrt
01:15
02:15
03:15
00:11
00:28
01:11
01:15
02:11
02:15
03:11
03:15
04:11
05:11
01:15
01:15
02:15
02:15
03:15
03:15
01:20
01:46
02:20
02:46
03:20
03:46
01:05
01:38
02:05
02:38
03:05
03:38
01:08
01:31
02:08
02:31
03:08
03:31
01:07
01:43
02:07
02:43
01:15
01:33
02:15
02:33
03:15

Abf.-Ort
Recklinghausen Hbf B3
Recklinghausen Hbf B3
Recklinghausen Hbf B3
ZOB Berliner Platz
Herten Mitte
ZOB Berliner Platz
Recklinghausen Hbf B4
ZOB Berliner Platz
Recklinghausen Hbf B4
ZOB Berliner Platz
Recklinghausen Hbf B4
ZOB Berliner Platz
Z0OB Berliner Platz
ZOB Dorsten
Recklinghausen Hbf B2
Recklinghausen Hbf B2
Z0OB Dorsten
ZOB Dorsten
Recklinghausen Hbf B2
Recklinghausen Hbf B5
Herne Bf
Recklinghausen Hbf B5
Herne Bf
Recklinghausen Hbf B5
Herne Bf
Obersinsener Str
Marl Mitte
Obersinsener Str
Marl Mitte
Obersinsener Str
Marl Mitte
Wanne-Eickel Hbf
Herten Mitte
Wanne-Eickel Hbf
Herten Mitte
Wanne-Eickel Hbf
Herten Mitte
ZOB Dorsten
Handwerkshof
ZOB Dorsten
Handwerkshof
GE-Buer Rathaus
Herten Mitte
GE-Buer Rathaus
Herten Mitte
GE-Buer Rathaus

Ankunft
02:08
03:08
04:08
00:44
01:16
02:13
02:16
03:13
03:16
04:13
04:16
04:19
05:19
01:49
01:50
02:50
02:49
03:49
03:50
01:41
02:06
02:41
03:06
03:41
04:06
01:30
02:04
02:30
03:04
03:30
04:04
01:25
01:50
02:25
02:50
03:25
03:50
01:43
02:13
02:43
03:13
01:50
02:08
02:50
03:08
03:50

Ank.-Ort
Recklinghausen Hbf B7
Recklinghausen Hbf B7
Recklinghausen Hbf B7
GE-Buer Rathaus
ZOB Berliner Platz
Recklinghausen Hbf B4
ZOB Berliner Platz
Recklinghausen Hbf B4
ZOB Berliner Platz
Recklinghausen Hbf B4
ZOB Berliner Platz
Boyer Brilicke
Boyer Briicke
Recklinghausen Hbf B12
Z0OB Dorsten
ZOB Dorsten
Recklinghausen Hbf B12
Recklinghausen Hbf B12
Z0OB Dorsten
Herne Bf
Recklinghausen Hbf B8
Herne Bf
Recklinghausen Hbf B8
Herne Bf
Recklinghausen Hbf B8
Marl Mitte
Obersinsener Str
Marl Mitte
Obersinsener Str
Marl Mitte
Obersinsener Str
Herten Mitte
Wanne-Eickel Hbf
Herten Mitte
Wanne-Eickel Hbf
Herten Mitte
Wanne-Eickel Hbf
Handwerkshof
Z0OB Dorsten
Handwerkshof
Z0OB Dorsten
Herten Mitte
GE-Buer Rathaus
Herten Mitte
GE-Buer Rathaus
Herten Mitte
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14
14
14
14
14
14
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

Fahrtart
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt
Linienfahrt

Abfahrt
03:33
01:17
01:17
02:17
02:17
03:17
03:17
00:20
00:46
01:20
01:46
02:20
02:46
03:20
03:46
04:20
04:46
00:20
00:45
01:20
01:45
02:20
02:45
03:20
03:45
04:20
00:20
00:44
01:20
01:44
02:20
02:44
03:20
03:44
04:20
04:44
05:20

Abf.-Ort
Herten Mitte
Recklinghausen Hbf B7
Mengede Bf
Recklinghausen Hbf B7
Mengede Bf
Mengede Bf
Recklinghausen Hbf B7
ZOB Berliner Platz
Schulze-Delitzsch-Str
ZOB Berliner Platz
Schulze-Delitzsch-Str
ZOB Berliner Platz
Schulze-Delitzsch-Str
ZOB Berliner Platz
Schulze-Delitzsch-Str
ZOB Berliner Platz
Schulze-Delitzsch-Str
ZOB Berliner Platz
Buerer Str
ZOB Berliner Platz
Buerer Str
ZOB Berliner Platz
Buerer Str
ZOB Berliner Platz
Buerer Str
ZOB Berliner Platz
Z0OB Berliner Platz
Oberhausen Hbf
Z0OB Berliner Platz
Oberhausen Hbf
Z0OB Berliner Platz
Oberhausen Hbf
Z0OB Berliner Platz
Oberhausen Hbf
Z0OB Berliner Platz
Oberhausen Hbf
Z0OB Berliner Platz

Ankunft
04:08
02:05
02:07
03:05
03:07
04:07
04:05
00:45
01:09
01:45
02:09
02:45
03:09
03:45
04:09
04:45
05:09
00:39
01:03
01:39
02:03
02:39
03:03
03:39
04:03
04:39
00:41
01:06
01:41
02:06
02:41
03:06
03:41
04:06
04:41
05:06
05:41

Ank.-Ort
GE-Buer Rathaus
Mengede Bf
Recklinghausen Hbf B3
Mengede Bf
Recklinghausen Hbf B3
Recklinghausen Hbf B3
Mengede Bf
Schulze-Delitzsch-Str
ZOB Berliner Platz
Schulze-Delitzsch-Str
ZOB Berliner Platz
Schulze-Delitzsch-Str
Z0OB Berliner Platz
Schulze-Delitzsch-Str
Z0OB Berliner Platz
Schulze-Delitzsch-Str
Z0B Berliner Platz
Buerer Str
Z0OB Berliner Platz
Buerer Str
Z0OB Berliner Platz
Buerer Str
Z0B Berliner Platz
Buerer Str
Z0B Berliner Platz
Buerer Str
Oberhausen Hbf
ZOB Berliner Platz
Oberhausen Hbf
ZOB Berliner Platz
Oberhausen Hbf
ZOB Berliner Platz
Oberhausen Hbf
ZOB Berliner Platz
Oberhausen Hbf
ZOB Berliner Platz
Oberhausen Hbf



